Odisha University of Technology and Research
Bhubaneshwar

IS Convocation

Tuesday
February 27, 2024
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The Vice Chancellor, The members of The Board of Management
& Academic Council of
Odisha University of Technology and Research

invite you to the

5t Convocation

on

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 at 11.00 AM

at the University Campus, Bhubaneshwar

Shri Raghubar Das
The Hon'ble Governor, Odisha

will preside over the convocation.

Dr. Binay Kumar Das
D.S. & Director General, ECS, DRDO, Bengaluru

will grace the convocation as the Chief Guest.

Shri Pritiranjan Gharai
Hon'ble Minister of State
Rural Development, Skill Development & Technical Education Dept.

Smt. Usha Padhee, IAS
Principal Secy. to Govt, SD&TE Dept. and
Principal Secy. Commerce & Transport Dept.
will grace the convocation as the Guests of Honour.

Registrar
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10:30 hrs
10:35 hrs
10:45 hrs
11:00 hrs
11:02 hrs
11:03 hrs
11:04 hrs
1119 hrs

11:24 hrs

11:29 hrs

11:44 hrs

11:54 hrs

12:34 hrs
12:39 hrs
1410 hrs
1412 hrs
1413 hrs

Programme

Arrival of Chief Guest "
Arrival of Hon'ble Chancellor

Grace Room Activities

Academic Procession enters the Convocation Halll

National Anthem

The Hon'ble Chancellor declares the Convocation open

Welcome Address and Report by the Vice Chancellor

Address by the Guest of Honour Smt Usha Padhee, |AS, Principal Secretary
Address by the Guest of Honour Shri Pritiranjan Gharai, Hon'ble Minister
Convocation Address by the Chief Guest Dr. Binay Kumar Das

Address by the Hon'ble Chancellor

Award of Medals

Award of Chancellor Gold Medal

Conferment of Degrees

The Hon'ble Chancellor declares the Convocation closed

National Anthem

Academic Procession leaves the Convocation Hall

Please bring this card as Entry Pass for the Convocation Hall.
Personal Camera, Briefcase, Bags etc are not permitted.

Children below 10 years are not allowed.
Please switch off your Cell Phone.
Occupy your seat by 10.00 a.m.




